
Unique perks Food for all occasions

Meetings & Events

Meeting your needs

The Social Hub Florence Lavagnini is an ideal place to 
host meetings and events. As a hub that offers everything 
under one roof, expect an open-minded, community-led 
atmosphere that boosts productivity and fun.

We’ll bring your ideas to life, no matter how big or small 
they may be – from setting up a team day in a boardroom 
to transforming our restaurant into a networking event. 
Thinking of throwing a party? We’ll turn your vision into 
reality. A private dining room? Sure! An open bar? No 
problem. An entire floor of The Social Hub to yourself? 
Just ask; we’ll make it happen.

The Social Hub has loads of options 
for everything from cocktail parties 
to post-meeting buffets, catering 
to all tastes while focusing on local 
produce.

Tours and contact hours
Monday to Friday, 9.00 to 17.30
or outside these hours upon request

Viale Spartaco Lavagnini, 70 – 72
50129 Florence

T. +39 334 345 5064
E. events.florence@thesocialhub.co

• AV equipment
• Brainstorm kit & flip chart
• Dedicated host
• Discounted hotel stay
• Breakout areas
• Food & drinks

FlorenceFrom a private meeting to the party of the year



Lunch packages

Chef’s table packages

Rooftop offer

Coffee break

Coffee break package:  
Starting from €9,00

This package includes espresso coffee, assorted fruit juices, mineral water, 
mini croissant and mini dessert

Meetings & Events
FlorenceMenu

Menu apericena: Starting from €48,00

Enjoy 2 delicious cocktails together with a selection of bites, while enjoying 
the amazing view over Florence.

*All prices are excluding VAT

Lunch Buffet: 
Starting from €18,00

Served menu:

Meat/Vegetarian:  

Starting from €26,00

Fish:  

Starting from €32,00

Dinner buffet (including wine):  
Starting from €35,00 (minimum of 8 people)

3 course dinner (including wine): 

Meat/Vegetarian:  

Starting from €31,00

Fish:  

Starting from €37,00



Setup per space
Florence

Room size Daily rate
*Prices excluding VAT

22 m2

20 m2

22 m2

46 m2

84 m2 Upon request     

Meeting room 1

Meeting room 2

Meeting room 3

Meeting room 4

Theatre

U-shape Boardroom Theatre School

Meeting room 1

Meeting room 2

Meeting room 3

Meeting room 4

Theatre

8

8

8

12

22

12

12

12

14

12

12

12

25

75

8

8

8

14

22

Half day starting from €173
Full day starting from €288



Floor plan
Florence

Theatre

Floor -1



Floor plan
Florence

Ground floor

Meeting room 1

Meeting room 2

Meeting room 3

Meeting room 4


